Stevne: Tyrvings hgstserie - Diskos og slegge

Stevnested: Nadderud Stadion
Stevnedato: 03.09.2019
Arranggr IL Tyrving
Kontaktperso Elin Marvik

Telefon: 93057974
Epost: friidrett@tyrving.no
Utendgrs: J

Kommentar: gn

Resultatliste: 03.09.2019

Diskos
G10 (600)
Nikolai Lid
Mads Asholt
J10 (600)
Alvilde Dalan
G14 (1)
Jonathan Hertwig-@degaard
MS (2)
1 Sondre Hgyland
2 Jo Nesse
MV 60(1)
1 Frank Andersen
2 Jo Nesse
MV 50 (1,5)
Terje Thomassen
MV 80 (1)
Reidar Thomassen
KS (1)
1 Ida Nesse
2 Elin Marvik
3 Kristin Lind
Slegge
G10(2)
Mads Asholt
Nikolai Lid
J10 (2)
Alvilde Dalan
G14 (4)
Jonathan Hertwig-@degaard
G16 (5)
Jo Magnus Kleven
MS (7,26)

1 Sondre Hgyland
2 Jo Magnus Kleven
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Tyrving

Tyrving

Tyrving

Tyrving
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Ski IL
Tyrving

Tyrving
Tyrving
1992 Tyrving

1983 Tyrving
1965 Tyrving

2009 Tyrving
2009 Tyrving

2009 Tyrving

2005 Tyrving

2004 Tyrving

1998 Tyrving
2004 Tyrving

5,11
6,11

11,21

36,62

39,62
17,77 3 kast

34,17
26,64 3 kast

30,5
18,83
28,6

25,59
14,26

8,32
7,73

9,72

35,80

35,39 5 kast

39,59
27,88 1 kast


mailto:friidrett@tyrving.no

MV 60 (5)

KS (4)

3 Thomas Lund
4 Jo Nesse

Frank Andersen

1 Ida Nesse

2 Elin Marvik

3 Angela Patsch
4 Kristin Lind

1971 Tyrving
1953 Tyrving

1958 Ski IL

1992 Tyrving
1983 Tyrving
1971 Tyrving
1965 Tyrving

14,56
14,14

29,39

28,58
18,38
13,92
13,55



